
Pos 

RACE 

1 

STREET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

3 

39 
60 
90 
2 

38 
80 
58 
83 
95 
4 

64 
7 

63 
56 
6 

17 
89 
48 
82 
76 
37 
71 
75 
9 

98 
40 

Name 

Eduardo VALDUGA/ L Sergio SENA Jr 

Bernardo REUWSAAT /Porsche Cayman GT4 
Jovani TONATTO /Camaro 
Willians PINHO /Camaro SS 
Ian STALKER /BMW 130i 
Evandro PINHO /BMW M3 
Fabiano BROILO /Mini Cooper S 
Luis Fernando SILVA /BMW M3 
Diego LOSS /Golf 
Felipe MAGNANTI /BMW M235 
Ricardo MATIAS /Citroen DS3 
Stevan HAAG /Audi TT 
Cristian PASSARIN /Golf GTi 
Guilherme SCHABBACH /BMW 320 
Felipe FORNECK /BMW 320 
Pedro Bruno CLOSS Neto /Golf GTi 
Marcus PINHO /BMW 
William W GASS /Jaguar F-Type R 
Paulo DACHERY/Sergio /MB C250 
Claudio SANTOS /Audi A5 
Joel LANGER /BMW 328i 
Fabio MICHELON /Porsche Cayman 718 
Ricardo VANZIN /BMW 125i 
Rene BACCIN Fº /Mustang GT V8 
L Carlos BARBOSA Fº /Mini Cooper JCW 
Nicolas OTTONI /BMW M2 
Guilherme NOAL /Renegade 

Class 

RACE 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

STREET 

Best Tm 

1:28.698 

1:18.795 

1:20.174 

1:20.419 

1:22.180 

1:26.155 

1:27.336 

1:27.566 

1:27.968 

1:28.613 

1:28.631 

1:29.224 

1:29.701 

1:29.728 

1:30.376 

1:30.515 

1:30.539 

1:30.852 

1:31.205 

1:31.911 

1:31.930 

1:32.421 

1:32.576 

1:33.638 

1:34.400 

1:34.475 

2:05.603 

In Lap 

24 

21 

30 

21 

16 

10 

19 

29 

9 

9 

18 

11 

17 

11 

9 

18 

15 

6 

24 

23 

24 

14 

16 

4 

8 

9 

2 

Diff 

1.379 

1.624 

3.385 

7.360 

8.541 

8.771 

9.173 

9.818 

9.836 

10.429 

10.906 

10.933 

11.581 

11.720 

11.744 

12.057 

12.410 

13.116 

13.135 

13.626 

13.781 

14.843 

15.605 

15.680 

46.808 

Gap 

1.379 

0.245 

1.761 

3.975 

1.181 

0.230 

0.402 

0.645 

0.018 

0.593 

0.477 

0.027 

0.648 

0.139 

0.024 

0.313 

0.353 

0.706 

0.019 

0.491 

0.155 

1.062 

0.762 

0.075 

31.128 

Last Tm 

1:28.797 

1:20.555 

1:31.528 

1:45.782 

1:22.180 

1:47.452 

1:27.613 

1:29.559 

1:38.480 

2:01.841 

1:29.100 

1:30.123 

2:29.040 

1:30.444 

1:35.988 

1:32.148 

32:43.363 

1:34.584 

1:32.509 

1:31.936 

1:36.966 

1:33.750 

1:35.195 

1:33.638 

1:36.251 

1:34.475 

2:12.637 

Laps 

35 

23 

31 

28 

16 

19 

22 

32 

12 

11 

21 

12 

20 

18 

14 

33 

21 

13 

34 

27 

31 

17 

18 

4 

10 

9 

12 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/07/2021 17:30:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

TRACK DAY CRONOESP 24/07 

TRACK DAY 

Treino 

Practice started at 14:36:16 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

24/07/2021 14:00 


